
Category: Programme:Date:

INCLUDING 
PRESENTATION =

Item

275

Judge
Name:

Assistant
Name:

Total K Grade Remarks

Presentation 12

No Symbol Catalogue No. K

287

K Score

Advanced Unknown

pilot's
number

Contest:

FIGURE TOTAL K =

A
INTERNATIONAL AEROBATIC CLUB SCORESHEET

Aircraft Type:

S
ig

na
tu

re
:

F
R

E
E

 P
R

O
G

R
A

M
 C

H
E

C
K

E
D

 B
Y

:

D
at

e:
IA

C
 N

o.

C
re

a
te

d
 U

si
n

g 
A

re
st

i 2
0

13
™

 s
of

tw
a

re
.  

A
C

C
a

ss
id

y@
a

ol
.c

o
m

P
ri

n
te

d 
N

am
e

:

IAC#

IAC#

pil
ot

NAC
TM

R

1

7.3.4.1
9.8.2.2
9.4.2.2

16
9
7 32

2

7.2.2.4
9.1.3.4
9.4.3.2
9.1.3.4

7
8
5
8

28

3

8.5.8.2
9.1.3.2
9.4.4.2

11
4
5 20

4

8.6.2.1
9.1.1.2
9.2.3.6

12
8

12 32

5

5.2.1.4
9.1.1.3
9.9.5.2

22
10
11 43

6

8.8.1.1
9.1.1.3
9.1.5.1
9.1.1.1

18
10
2
6

36

7

2.2.3.2 24

24

8

8.4.3.1
9.1.1.1
9.8.5.1

15
6
3 24

9

7.2.1.1
9.1.3.2
9.4.3.2
9.9.3.4

6
4
5

11
26

10

1.1.1.4
9.1.3.1
9.1.3.3

2
2
6 10

4x8

2x4

2x4

2x4

3x2

3/4

3/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

2x8

2x4

1/4

3/4

ADVP-UNK347-18



C
re

at
ed

 U
si

ng
 A

re
st

i 2
01

3™
 s

of
tw

ar
e.

  
A

C
C

as
si

dy
@

ao
l.c

om

B Advanced

Unknown
Pilot's No.

wind direction

F
R

E
E

 P
R

O
G

R
A

M
 C

H
E

C
K

 B
Y

:
(s

ig
na

tu
re

/d
a

te
)

Date: 

Category:

Program: 

A
/C

: 

pilot

NAC

Contest: 

TM

R

Fam1

Fam2

Fam5

Fam6

Fam7

Fam8

Roll9.1

Roll9.8

+Flick1

+Flick2

-Flick1

-Flick2

Spin

OppRoll

Free/FK

275 K

Roll9.2

Roll9.4

1

2

3

5

67

8

9

10

4x8

2x4
2x4

2x4

4
3x2

3/4

3/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

2x8

2x4

1/4

3/4

ADVP-UNK347-18



C
re

at
ed

 U
si

ng
 A

re
st

i 2
01

3™
 s

of
tw

ar
e.

  
A

C
C

as
si

dy
@

ao
l.c

om

wind direction

F
R

E
E

 P
R

O
G

R
A

M
 C

H
E

C
K

 B
Y

:
(s

ig
na

tu
re

/d
a

te
)

A
/C

: 

C Advanced

Unknown
Pilot's No.

Date: 

Category:

Program: 
pilot

NAC

Contest: 

TM

R

1

2

3

5

6 7

8

9

10

4x8

2x4
2x4

2x4

4
3x2

3/4

3/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

2x8

2x4

1/4

3/4

ADVP-UNK347-18


